
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
113
39
7

27
48
86
13
66
12
87
25

048
222
17
56
16

First Name
Rafael Paschoalin
Enzo Valentin
Lucas Dezero
Geverson dos Santos
Davison M Mota Silveira
Bruno Satoshi
Gabriel dos Santos Silva
Murillo Escaliante Exposito Guev
Reinaldo Zani Baggio
Jose Diego Esteves
Sergio do Santos Silva
Edson Barbosa
Fabio Gomes Costa
Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
Marco Antonio
Diego Barreto Novaes

Best Tm
1:54.550
1:55.115
1:55.262
1:55.825
1:56.141
1:56.894
1:59.788
2:00.059
2:00.585
2:02.361
2:04.248
2:05.640
2:06.704
2:16.394
2:21.409

-.---

Best Spd
135,420
134,756
134,584
133,930
133,565
132,705
129,499
129,206
128,643
126,776
124,850
123,467
122,430
113,732
109,699

-

Class
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 L
T600 L
T600 L
T600 L
T600 L
T600 L
T600 L
T600 L
T600 P

2nd Best
1:54.661
1:55.584
1:58.932
1:56.527
1:56.645
1:57.316
1:59.945
2:00.467
2:01.050
2:04.560
2:04.450
2:06.919
2:09.853
2:19.537

-.---
-.---

In Lap
9
9
3
8
3
3
5
3
7
4
4
4
2
4
2
1

Sorted on Best Lap timePaulista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
 Sabado

3o Treino 600

Qualify (13:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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